Quarterback
Nate Davis

Total Passing

Completions
13

13

Attempts
25

25

Yards
143

143

Comp %
52.00%

52.00%

TDs
3

3 1

QB Rating
131.65

Rush (Nbr-Yds-TDs)

9-17-2

Running Back
Wyreaz Bradley
Nate Davis
Leonoard Dixon
Raymond Johnson

Total Rushing

Rushes
11
9
6
3

29

Yards
26
17
24
16

83

Long
6
7
7

11

11

Yds/Rush
2.4
1.9
4.0
5.3

Catches Thrown To
2 2
0 0
0 0
5 11

Yds A/P
51
17
24
130

Receiver
Raymond Johnson
Wyreaz Bradley
Tommy Curry
Kent McDonald
Jordan Decorte

Total Receiving

Catches
5

13

Thrown To
11
2

2
3
2

25

Yards
54
25
11

0
0

143

TDs

Yds/Catch|] Rushes
10.8 3
125 11
5.5 0

0

0

Yds A/P
130
51
23

0
0

Total Offense
AMA

Kickers
Jacob Felton

Total

Passing
Yards
143

FG Made
1

Rushing
Yards
83

FG Attempts

1

Total
Yards
226

Long
23

23

XP Made
7

# of
Rushes
29

XP Att. Kickoffs
7 9

7

# of Passes
25

Average T-backs

39.9 0

39.9 0

Punters

Average

Inside 20

Fair
Caught

Turnover
Ratio
even

Time of
Poss.
35:17

Penalties - Yards
8-63

Punt Returner

Total

Kick Returner

Raymond Johnson
Tommy Curry

Punt Returns

0

Kick Returns
4
2

Yards

0

Yards

60
12

Average

Average
15.0
6.0

TDs

0

TDs
0
0

Yards All
Purpose
#
22
6
929
33
7
298 24
31
Yds A/P 10
130 0
23 4
34
50
9

Name

Gary Saylor
JeMichael Williams
Justin Williams
Desmond Raiford
Kent McDonald
Jevin Colbert
Ronnie Goforth
Brian Isaac
Name?

Leroy Trahan
Derell Carter
Ahotoetu'u Liu
Tommy Curry

AMA Def. Leaders (TFLs include Sacks)
Tackles-Sacks-TFLs

5-0-0
5-0-0
4-1-3
3-1-1
3-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0

30-2-4




