#	Amarillo Quarterback	Completions	52	Yards	Long	Comp %	TDs	INTe	QB Rating	Puch (NI	or-Yds-TDs)
	Nate Davis	13	Attempts 25	143	30	52.00%	3	INTs 1	131.65		17 - 2
	Total Passing	13	25	143	30	52.00%	3	1	131.65		
#	Running Back	Rushes	Yards	Long	TDs	Yds/Rush	Catches	Thrown To		TDs	Yds A/P
	Wyreaz Bradley	11	26	6	2	2.4	2	2	25	0	51
	Nate Davis	9	17	7	2	1.9	0	0	0	0	17
_	Leonoard Dixon	6	24 16	7	0	4.0	0 5	0	0	0	24 130
1	Raymond Johnson	3	16	11	0	5.3	5	11	54	1	130
	Total Rushing	29	83	11	4	2.9					
#	Receiver	Catches	Thrown To	Yards	Long	TDs	Yds/Catch		Yards	TDs	Yds A/P
1	Raymond Johnson	5	11	54	20	1	10.8	3	16	0	130
	Wyreaz Bradley Tommy Curry	2 2	2 2	25 11	13 6	0 0	12.5 5.5	11 0	26 0	2 0	51 23
	Kent McDonald	0	3	0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0	0
66	Jordan Decorte	0	2	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
	Total Receiving	13	25	143	30	3	11.0				
	rotal Receiving	Passing	Rushing	Total	Long		11.0	# of		# of	Yards per
	Total Offense	Yards	Yards	Yards	Play	TDs	INTs	Rushes	# of Passes	Plays	Play
	AMA	143	83	226	30	7	1	29	25	54	4.2
#	Kickers	FG Made	FG Attempts	Long		XP Made	XP Att.	Kickoffs	Yards	Average	T-backs
18	Jacob Felton	1	1	23		7	7	9	359	39.9	0
	Total	1	1	23		7	7	9	359	39.9	0
							Fair			Time of	
#	Punters	Punts	Yards	Average	Long	Inside 20	Caught	Downed	T-backs	Poss.	Ratio
										35:17	even
										Penalti	es - Yards
	Total	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	8	- 63
							Yards All				
#	Punt Returner	Punt Returns	Yards	Average	Long	TDs	Purpose	AMA Def. Leaders (TFLs include Sacks)			
				_	_			#	Name		Sacks-TFLs
								22	Gary Saylor		-0-0
								6	JeMichael Williams		-0-0
								99 33	Justin Williams Desmond Raiford		-1-3 -1-1
								7	Kent McDonald		-0-0
	Total	0	0		0	0	298	24	Jevin Colbert		-0-0
								31	Ronnie Goforth	2-0-0	
#		Kick Returns	<b>Yards</b> 60	Average	Long	TDs	Yds A/P	10	Brian Isaac	2-0-0	
1	Raymond Johnson			15.0	24	0	130	0	Name?	1-0-0 1-0-0	
9	Tommy Curry	2	12	6.0	12	0	23	4	Leroy Trahan		
								34 50	Derell Carter Ahotoetu'u Liu		-0-0 -0-0
								9	Tommy Curry		-0-0 -0-0
			72	12.0	24	0	298	Total			
	Total	6									)-2-4